
                             U.S. SKI & SNOWBOARD                               

 

                            WR DEVO SERIES FIS RACE                              

 

 

ALYESKA SKI CLUB                                                  MARCH 23, 2022 

ALYESKA RESORT                                                            ALASKA 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                           S L A L O M     W O M E N                             

                                OFFICIAL RESULTS                                 

 

JURY                                          TECHNICAL DATA 

 

TD FIS           Young, Scott         (USA)   COURSE                 TANAKA HILL 

REFEREE          Tinker, Seth         (USA)   START                        243 M 

CHIEF OF RACE    Lynch, Conor         (USA)   FINISH                       100 M 

                                              VERTICAL DROP                143 M 

                                               

                                              FIS HOMOLOG.Nr.        13840/12/20 

 

 

                 1st RUN                          2nd RUN 

COURSE SETTER    Johnston, Keeler     (USA)       Berecz, Anna         (USA) 

FORERUNNERS  -A- Ingrim, April        (USA)   -A- Ingrim, April        (USA) 

             -B- Jeffers, Reuben      (USA)   -B- Jeffers, Reuben      (USA) 

             -C-                              -C-  

             -D-                              -D-  

             -E-                              -E-  

 

GATES/DIR CHANGES   49/(50)                          51/(50) 

START TIME       11:15                            13:00 

WEATHER: SNOWING              SNOW: HARD PACK             TEMP. S:  1 C F:  1 C 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

                                                                          F=730 

 PL BIB   CODE  COMPETITOR----------------- NAT/CLUB      TIME    TIME   TOTAL    RACE 

     Nr         SURNAME+NAME                            1stRUN  2ndRUN    TIME  POINTS 

 

  1  59   107991 ALEXANDER, Ashleigh        CAN/UAA      44.61   46.86  1'31.47   0.00 

  2  58   108078 HILL, Alyssa               CAN/UAA      45.31   46.55  1'31.86   3.11 

  3  53  6537267 ATEN, Lindsey              USA/PCSS     48.00   48.06  1'36.06  36.63 

  4  55   107871 NATALENKO, Kristina        CAN/UAA      48.28   47.87  1'36.15  37.35 

  5  52  6537238 LANTZ, Georgia             USA/ASC      47.49   49.47  1'36.96  43.81 

  6  54  6537261 PLATT, Hadley              USA/PCSS     46.96   50.97  1'37.93  51.56 

  7  63  6537245 SAWYER, Fiona              USA/PCSS     48.15   51.48  1'39.63  65.12 

  8  70  6537452 TRAVIS, Morrison           USA/PCSS     51.07   51.64  1'42.71  89.70 

  9  51  6537457 STENDELL, Lauren           USA/SVSEF    50.51   52.41  1'42.92  91.38 

 10  60  6537492 KRAGT, Abigail             USA/ASC      50.99   52.03  1'43.02  92.18 

 11  61  6537569 MANKA, Skylar              USA/BSSEF    51.05   52.55  1'43.60  96.81 

 12  71  6537467 BEEGHLY, Siena             USA/MMST     52.58   51.20  1'43.78  98.24 

 13  65  6537349 HARGIS, Shyan              USA/ASC      52.35   51.82  1'44.17 101.36 

 14  67  6537547 GRIES, Alyssa              USA/ASC      52.14   53.21  1'45.35 110.77 

 15  66  6537127 ST. CYR, Franci            USA/BSSEF    53.87   54.74  1'48.61 136.79 
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DATA PROCESSING BY SPLIT SECOND TIMING                       ALGE TIMY3 WP TIMING



 

                              U.S. SKI & SNOWBOARD                               

 

                            WR DEVO SERIES FIS RACE                              

 

 

ALYESKA SKI CLUB                                                  MARCH 23, 2022 

ALYESKA RESORT                                                            ALASKA 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 PL BIB   CODE  COMPETITOR----------------- NAT/CLUB      TIME    TIME   TOTAL    RACE 

     Nr         SURNAME+NAME                            1stRUN  2ndRUN    TIME  POINTS 

 

 16  62  6537251 CRAWFORD, Parker           USA/GMVS     49.82   59.51  1'49.33 142.54 

 17  75  6537662 DESARIO, Cessa             USA/MMST     54.27   55.07  1'49.34 142.62 

 18  68  6537293 SALINAS, Natasha           USA/TPT      57.18   52.52  1'49.70 145.49 

 19  73  6537278 TAL, Noga                  USA/MRT      55.40   54.40  1'49.80 146.29 

 20  74  6537545 BROWN, Lili                USA/BSSEF    54.59   55.90  1'50.49 151.79 

 21  69  6537567 SCHWEIGER, Ava             USA/SVSEF    52.19   58.35  1'50.54 152.19 

 22  79  6537645 MCDANIEL, Marian           USA/ASC      58.83   57.31  1'56.14 196.89 

 23  76  6537234 CORDRY, Hailey             USA/MAC      58.78   58.38  1'57.16 205.03 

 24  78  6537438 BOGATIN, Payton            USA/MAC      59.83   59.75  1'59.58 224.34 

 25  77   615001 WAHLEITHNER, Ana Noelle    PHI/       1'01.25 1'02.09  2'03.34 254.35 

 26  80  6537621 VAP, Morgane               USA/BSSEF  1'03.78 1'03.44  2'07.22 285.31 

 27  81  6537548 MOREHEAD, Sadie            USA/ASC    1'05.24 1'03.42  2'08.66 296.80 

 28  83  6537643 MCGINNIS, Ciara            USA/CMAC   1'09.74 1'09.46  2'19.20 380.92 

 29  82  6537674 GUSE, Abrianna             USA/ASC    1'13.17 1'10.00  2'23.17 412.61 

 

NOT PERMITTED TO START 1st RUN 

 

DID NOT START 1st RUN 

     64   107869 MAH, Nicole                CAN/UAA   

 

DID NOT FINISH 1st RUN 

     72  6537367 JOHNSON, Winter            USA/BSSEF 

     56   225821 HANSFORD, Amber            GBR/TPT   

 

DISQUALIFIED 1st RUN 

 

NOT PERMITTED TO START 2nd RUN 

 

DID NOT START 2nd RUN 

 

DID NOT FINISH 2nd RUN 

 

DISQUALIFIED 2nd RUN 

     57  6537316 KELLY, Ava                 USA/PCSS    Gate   51 

 

                                                TECHNICAL DELEGATE 

 

                                                Young, Scott         (USA)#841 
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                           S L A L O M     W O M E N                             

                            FIS PENALTY CALCULATION                              

 

 THE BEST 10 AT FINISH: 

 

  RACE    BIB    CODE   COMPETITOR                      FIS   BEST 5      RACE 

 RESULT   NR.           SURNAME+NAME                 POINTS             POINTS 

 

     1     59   107991  ALEXANDER, Ashleigh           54.41    54.41      0.00 

     2     58   108078  HILL, Alyssa                  40.08    40.08      3.11 

     3     53  6537267  ATEN, Lindsey                 77.22    77.22     36.63 

     4     55   107871  NATALENKO, Kristina           95.39    95.39     37.35 

     5     52  6537238  LANTZ, Georgia               103.86 

     6     54  6537261  PLATT, Hadley                111.18 

     7     63  6537245  SAWYER, Fiona                 79.86    79.86     65.12 

     8     70  6537452  TRAVIS, Morrison             149.97 

     9     51  6537457  STENDELL, Lauren             125.30 

    10     60  6537492  KRAGT, Abigail               126.15 

 

 THE BEST 5 AT START: 

 

     2     58   108078  HILL, Alyssa                  40.08 

     1     59   107991  ALEXANDER, Ashleigh           54.41 

     3     53  6537267  ATEN, Lindsey                 77.22 

     7     63  6537245  SAWYER, Fiona                 79.86 

     4     55   107871  NATALENKO, Kristina           95.39 

 

TOTALS                                              -------- 

(B)  FIS POINTS OF BEST 5 AT START                   346.96  -------- 

(A)  FIS POINTS OF BEST 5 TO FINISH IN TOP 10                 346.96   -------- 

(C)  RACE POINTS OF CORRESPONDING COMPETITORS                           142.21 

 

CALCULATED PENALTY  346.96 + 346.96 - 142.21 : 10  =                     55.171 

                      (A)      (B)      (C) 

 

ROUNDED                                                                  55.17 

CATEGORY ADDER                                                            3.00 

 

PENALTY APPLIED:                                                         58.17 

 

                                     _______________________ 

                                     Young, Scott         (USA)#841 
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